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Women / 4 / JR C1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy McDowell244
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.725 9.4509.550 38.225
2T 1T 1T 3T 1 

1 

Sophia Nguyen231
DGA

9.600 9.450 9.5759.350 37.975
1 5 7T 2 2 

2 

Lily Benavidez169
TEGA

9.400 9.225 9.3009.450 37.375
4 8T 4T 10T 3 

3 

Carmelita Ford262
Pearland Elite

9.500 8.450 9.6509.475 37.075
2T 17 3 1 4 

4 

Lilly Tisdale445
Crenshaws

8.850 9.525 9.3259.325 37.025
17 3 9 9 5 

5 

Hannah Rojo422
Champions Westlake

9.000 9.400 9.4009.200 37.000
14T 6 11 6T 6 

6 

Brennan Huddleston120
Acrotex

9.050 9.200 9.1509.550 36.950
12T 11T 1T 13T 7 

7 

Evelyn Gaskill459
J & R Gymnastics

9.200 8.950 9.2009.450 36.800
9 13 4T 12 8 

8 

Valeria Silva195
Alamo Gymnastics

9.150 9.725 8.9009.000 36.775
10T 1T 13T 19 9 

9 

Kelsi Carter226
DGA

9.250 8.850 9.4509.000 36.550
7T 14T 13T 3T 10 

10 

Brooklyn Hankins125
Olympo

9.350 9.500 9.3758.250 36.475
5T 4 18 8 11 

11 

Callie McLeod150
Texas Best

9.250 9.200 9.4258.525 36.400
7T 11T 16 5 12T

12T

Gracie Burnett447
Sugar Land

9.000 9.350 9.0509.000 36.400
14T 7 13T 17 12T

12T

Makenna On210
Discover Gymnastics

9.150 8.350 9.3009.375 36.175
10T 18 6 10T 14 

14 

Saira Grant315
Zenith

9.350 9.225 9.4007.900 35.875
5T 8T 19 6T 15 

15 

Dani Jo Jones321
Rock Solid

9.050 9.225 9.1008.450 35.825
12T 8T 17 15T 16 

16 

Carissa Green259
Pearland Elite

8.250 8.850 9.1009.225 35.425
18T 14T 10 15T 17 

17 

Amy Clark402
AIM Athletics

8.250 8.650 9.1509.350 35.400
18T 16 7T 13T 18 

18 

Adanne Wenegieme142
Bannons

8.950 8.200 8.9259.075 35.150
16 19 12 18 19 

19 
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